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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*
Jimmy Haslip

Jeff Reed

Angela Turone & Chris Platt *

Song of Tales *
Enrique Haneine
Peripheral Vision*
Mark Letteri

The Heavyweights Brass Band

Hour #2

BK Trio

Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio

Dave Stryker with Bob Mintzer & The WDR Big Band
Santiago Leibson Trio

Stream

Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio

FORQ

Naughty Professor

Alex Sipiagin

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™

A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
MB Blues
The Third Man

Your Name Never Came Up

Desafinado
Non-Fiction

What of What We Are
Title Crisis

Naptime

The Two Foot Ticket

Hit it

Inner City Blues
Ahah
Quilombo
Medipak
Simple #2
Cowabunghole
Mirrors

Bergen Road

Album
Long Time Ago Rumble
Nightfall

Look For the Light
Sounds of Brazil

Life is a Gong Show
Unlayered

Irrational Revelation
Things of That Nature
This City

Hit It

Inner City Blues
Blue Soul

Little Pieces
Stream

Angels Around
Thréq

Identity
Moments

Record Label
Ropeadope

Blue Canoe Records
Stricker Street Records
Self-Released
Roots2Boot Records
Elegant Walk Records
Step3

GroundUP Music

Slammin Media

Self-Released
Colemine
Strikezone Records
Chant Records
Enja Yellowbird
Heartcore Records
Ground Up
Self-Released

Criss Cross Jazz

Track
8:05
4:49
6:25
4:59
6:26
8:01
6:13
4:18
3:49

4:20
3:44
6:07
5:36
5:06
9:48
5:57
5:02
8:39



