MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #229 WEEK OF 6-22-2020

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Matty Stecks & Musical Tramps*	MB Blues	Long Time Ago Rumble	Ropeadope	8:05
Jimmy Haslip	The Third Man	Nightfall	Blue Canoe Records	4:49
Jeff Reed	Your Name Never Came Up	Look For the Light	Stricker Street Records	6:25
Angela Turone & Chris Platt *	Desafinado	Sounds of Brazil	Self-Released	4:59
Song of Tales * Enrique Haneine	Non-Fiction What of What We Are	Life is a Gong Show Unlayered	Roots2Boot Records Elegant Walk Records	6:26 8:01
Peripheral Vision*	Title Crisis	Irrational Revelation	Step3	6:13
Mark Letteri	Naptime	Things of That Nature	GroundUP Music	4:18
The Heavyweights Brass Band	The Two Foot Ticket	This City	Slammin Media	3:49
Hour #2				
BK Trio	Hit it	Hit It	Self-Released	4:20
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Inner City Blues	Inner City Blues	Colemine	3:44
Dave Stryker with Bob Mintzer & The WDR Big Band	Ahah	Blue Soul	Strikezone Records	6:07
Santiago Leibson Trio	Quilombo	Little Pieces	Chant Records	5:36
Stream Kurt Rosenwinkel Trio	Medipak Simple #2	Stream Angels Around	Enja Yellowbird Heartcore Records	5:06 9:48
FORQ	Cowabunghole	Thrēq	Ground Up	5:57
Naughty Professor	Mirrors	Identity	Self-Released	5:02
Alex Sipiagin	Bergen Road	Moments	Criss Cross Jazz	8:39

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com
modernjazztoday@gmail.com
mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday